PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Shigeaki IMAI	07/04/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	RICOH COMPANY, LIMITED
Street Address:	3-6, Nakamagome 1-chome
City:	Ohta-ku, Tokyo
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	143-8555

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	13179014	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)413-2220

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (703) 413-3000

Email: sbadic@oblon.com

Correspondent Name: Oblon, Spivak, et al.

Address Line 1: 1940 Duke Street

Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 382935US28

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Svjetlana Badic

Total Attachments: 1

source=382935USAssignment#page1.tif

4100710100.044

PATENT REEL: 026563 FRAME: 0903

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

u), and or other good and valuat	ole consideration paid to the undersigned
/o 143-8555 Japan	
	GNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to
and/or for which application	on for Letters Patent of the United States was
(Insert date of execution of ap	pplication, if not concurrent)
Assignee's attorney is her data, when known.	eby authorized to insert in (b) the specified
	nd any continuation, division, renewal, the said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and (s)").
dient, for securing, maintaining and n(s) and the issuance of said Letter or other legal proceeding which may	ne expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts d enforcing protection for said invention, s Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, y arise or be declared in relation to same, such larations, taking all rightful oaths, providing
s (have) affixed his/her/their signat	
Shigeaki IMAI	July 4, 2011
(Type Name)	(Date)
(Type Name)	(Date
	knowledged, the undersigned ASSI the invention entitled and/or for which application and/or for which application (Insert date of execution of application after the full term or terms for which id application(s) and Letters Patent NEE and without charge to but at the dient, for securing, maintaining an one) and the Issuance of said Letters or other legal proceeding which may ding separate assignments and decision (Type Name) (Type Name) (Type Name)

RECORDED: 07/08/2011

PATENT REEL: 026563 FRAME: 0904